



Order Sheet

SA No. 59 of 2017Raghunath **Versus** Dashrath

30/01/2017	Ms. Vijay Lakshmi Sarwa, counsel for the appellant. Call for the records of the court below and list this case along with the same after eight weeks. Sd/- Pritinker Diwaker Judge	