



2026:CGHC:13671

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

S.A No.59 of 2017

Raghunath **Versus** Dashrath

23/3/2017	MS. Vijay Lakshmi Sarwa, counsel for the Appellant. Smt Shobha Kashyap, Deputy Government Advocate for the State. As prayed for by learned Counsel for the Appellant, Post this matter in the month of May, 2017. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE	