



2026:CGHC:13671

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 59 of 2017

Raghunath **Versus** Dashrath

04/10/2017	Ms. Vijay Laxmi Sarwa, Advocate for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for two weeks time in the matter. As prayed by her, post this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge

Yogesh