



2026:CGHC:13671

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No.59 of 2017

Raghunath **Versus** Dashrath

25/01/2018	None for the Appellant. Mr. R.K. Jaiswal, PL for the State/Respondent No. 02. List this case after 04 weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
<i>yasmin</i>	